	P TO:		PU	RCHASE ORDE	R		THIS PU		SE ORDER ER
_	EIVING SECTION:				THODITY		<u>33461</u>		
48 D P	PA DEDEDO WAR 83A EAST MARINE EDEDO, GUAM 969 LEASE CALL (671) RIOR TO ALL DELI	DRIVE ROUTE 1 929 635-2073/5/6 /2107	ATURIDAT ILEKTRESEDAT GUARAN			PACKING S	MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.		
Т&[D- Administration			TELEPHONE: (671) ((18 3054/5	_	PO DATE		ORDER NO./OBJ
	SMTAIJERON	Aprit		FAX: (671) 648-			12/18/2024		68700.182000.66
V E N D O R	STE 102 HAGATNA, GU TEL: (671) 473 FAX: (671) 473	S GUAM HOP FLORES ST HAM 96910 8-3000	n.com	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVERY COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS: REQUISITION NO:	3109 GPA-092-24 C-092-24 8 Weeks After 38715 OR		eipt of Order (Af	RO) 0 4/	COPY 02/2025
		DECODIDATION	N / SUPPLIER ITE	-14	OHANTITY	1 16 11-		0	AMOUNT
<u>NO.</u> 1.0		DESCRIPTION	N/SUPPLIER ITE	:I VI	QUANTITY 4	UNI ⁻ SE			AMOUNT \$1,000.00
	A.1.1 One Glc Col Sta AC Cuf 12" A.1.2 One Arc Cla 12" Pun NFP CSA OSH AST	<pre>include the follo (1) pair of Clas ve Class: 0 or: Yellow ndards: ASTM D 12 Test Voltage: 500 Max Use Voltage: f Style: Straight Length (1) pair of Leat Rating: 23 cal/c ss "0" Length cture Level 4 A 70E . Z462 A 1910.269 M F696 (1) each Glove B inch Nylon</pre>	s 0 Electric 0, IEC EN609 0 1000 her Protecto m ²	003, ASTM F696	3				
					Page 1 o	of 8			
	RUCTIONS TO VEND	OR:					<< DO N0	OT FILL	THIS ORDER
	O CERTIFIED ORIGIN OX 2977 HAGATNA,	AL AND THREE (3) COPIES (GUAM 96932	OF INVOICE TO GU		τοτα	L	IF YO	UR TOT	TAL COST HIS TOTAL
		SIGNATURE OF VEN	NDOR DA	TE: <u>2/4/25</u>	GNATURE:		E, P.E., Genera		1/14/2025 ger Date

	P TO:	CI-11D9-4AD3-D99E-40C		RCHASE ORD	ED		THIS PU	RCHASE ORDER	
-	EIVING SECTION:		FUI	I GROMAGE GROEN			NUMBER		
GPA DEDEDO WAREHOUSE			WER AID G	UAM POWER A	UTHORITY			<u>33461</u>	
483A EAST MARINE DRIVE ROUTE 1 DEDEDO, GUAM 96929 PLEASE CALL (671) 635-2073/5/6 /2107 PRIOR TO ALL DELIVERIES			ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932		MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.				
Т&	D- Administration								
	SMTAIJERON	April		TELEPHONE: (671) FAX: (671) 648			PO DATE 12/18/2024	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ 58700.182000.66	
V E N D O R	STE 102 HAGATNA, GU TEL: (671) 473 FAX: (671) 473	S GUAM HOP FLORES ST AM 96910 -3000	n.com	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVER COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS: REQUISITION NO:			eipt of Order (AF	COPY RO) 04/02/2025	
NO.		DESCRIPTION	N / SUPPLIER ITEN	А	QUANTITY	UNI		CE AMOUNT	
<u>NO.</u>	Fla	p with snap faste ck release snap o	ners	VI	QUANTIT	UNI		CE AMOONT	
CAI PLA 2.0 Cla Siz A.	Fri Abs Pre UUFACTURER/BRA C. NO./MODEL N ACE OF ORIGIN: ACE OF ORIGIN: REQUIREMENTS: A.1 Set shall A.1.1 One Glo Col Sta AC AC	USA	getting stic Safety Appar wing: s 0 Electrica 0, IEC EN609(0 1000	cel/ENESPRO al Rubber Glove	4	SE	\$250.000	0 \$1,000.00	
					Page 2	of 8			
INST	RUCTIONS TO VEND	DR:						OT FILL THIS ORDER	
	D CERTIFIED ORIGINA 30X 2977 HAGATNA, (AL AND THREE (3) COPIES (GUAM 96932	OF INVOICE TO GUA		τοτα	L	IF YO	UR TOTAL COST EDS THIS TOTAL	
PAY	MENT UPON RECEIPT	OF MERCHANDISE IN GUA			M SIGNATURE:	-	1		
A			macho	TE:	fer			1/14/2025	
	RETURN TO PRO	SIGNATURE OF VEN OCUREMENT DIVISION VIA	IDOR		JOHN M. BENA Delegated Author		E, P.E., Genera	al Manager Date	

SHIP	, то:		Р	URCHASE ORD	ER		THIS PL		ASE ORDER
RECE	EIVING SECTION:							-	
	PA DEDEDO WARI 3A EAST MARINE		COWER ADD	GUAM POWER A	UTHORITY	7		<u>334</u>	<u>61</u>
DE	EDEDO, GUAM 969	929	(CPA)	ATURIDÅT ILEKTRES P.O. Box 2		Ν			NALL INVOICES. PACKAGES, B/L,
	.EASE CALL (671) RIOR TO ALL DELI	635-2073/5/6 /2107 VERIES		P.O. Box 2 Hagatna, Guar					DENCE, ETC.
	A designations the state of the		ER TO SEA						
	- Administration	\sim		TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5	ŀ	PO DATE	JOB	ORDER NO./OBJ
S	MTAIJERON	April		FAX: (671) 64	8-3165		12/18/2024		58700.182000.66
v						-			CODV
Ē	Vendor Numb	er: 5123966		AUTHORITY:	3109				COPT
N D	JTC SERVICES	SGUAM		INVITATION NO.:	GPA-092-2	24			
		IOP FLORES ST		CONTRACT NO .:	C-092-24				
R	STE 102	AM 00040		TIME FOR DELIVER	RY: 8 Weeks Af	fter Red	ceipt of Order (AF	RO) 0 2	4/02/2025
	HAGATNA, GU	AM 96910		COMPLETION:					
				EXPIRATION:					
	TEL: (671) 473	-3000		DISCOUNT TERMS					
	FAX: (671) 473			REQUISITION NO:	38715 OR				
	EMAIL: ktquich	nocho@jtcservicesguar	n.com						
NO.		DESCRIPTIO (1) pair of Leat	N / SUPPLIER I		QUANTITY	UNI		CE	AMOUNT
CAT.	Cla 12" Pun NFF CSA OSH AST A.1.3 One 11- Fla Qui A.1.4 One Fri Abs Pre	Rating: 23 cal/c ss "0" Length cture Level 4 A 70E Z462 A 1910.269 M F696 (1) each Glove B inch Nylon p with snap faste ck release snap o (1) each Glove E ctionless powder orbs moisture vents gloves from ND NAME: National O.: KITGCOYXX USA	ag ners n back ag n getting s		4	SE	: \$250.000	10	\$1,000.00
INSTR		DR:			Page 3	of 8			
	CERTIFIED ORIGIN DX 2977 HAGATNA, (AL AND THREE (3) COPIES GUAM 96932	OF INVOICE TO C	GUAM POWER AUTHORIT			IF YO	UR TC	L THIS ORDER DTAL COST THIS TOTAL
PAYM	ENT UPON RECEIPT	OF MERCHANDISE IN GUA	AM IN GOOD CON		тоти	4L			
		Theme D	Cause	how	SIGNATURE:	\$	-		1/14/2025
AC	KNOWLEDGED B	SIGNATURE OF VEN					E, P.E., Genera	al Mana	
	RETURN TO PRO	OCUREMENT DIVISION VIA	FACSIMILE AT (6	71) 648-3165 🛛 🖓	Delegated Autho	ority			

	•	CI-1109-4AD3-D99L-400				
SHIP TO: RECEIVING SECTION:			PURCHASE ORDE	R	THIS PU	IRCHASE ORDER NUMBER
GPA DEDEDO WAREHOUSE			GUAM POWER AUT	THORITY		<u>33461</u>
483A EAST MARINE DRIVE ROUTE 1 DEDEDO, GUAM 96929 PLEASE CALL (671) 635-2073/5/6 /2107 PRIOR TO ALL DELIVERIES			ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESED. P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 90	ÅT GUÅHAN 7	PACKING S	EAR ON ALL INVOICES. SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, SPONDENCE, ETC.
<u>T &</u>	D- Administration		TELEPHONE: (671) 64	18 3054/5	PO DATE	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ
	SMTAIJERON	April	FAX: (671) 648-31		12/18/2024	58700.182000.66
V E N D O R	STE 102 HAGATNA, GU TEL: (671) 473 FAX: (671) 473	S GUAM HOP FLORES ST HAM 96910 8-3000	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVERY: COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS: REQUISITION NO: n.com	3109 GPA-092-24 C-092-24 8 Weeks After Re 38715 OR	eceipt of Order (AF	COPY * O) 04/02/2025
NO		DESCRIPTION	N / SUPPLIER ITEM	QUANTITY UN		CE AMOUNT
NU	•	DESCRIPTION		QUANTIT UN		JE AMOUNT
Si: A.	A.1.1 One Glc Col Sta AC AC Cuf 12" A.1.2 One Arc Cla 12" Pun NFP CSA OSH AST A.1.3 One 11- Fla	include the follo (1) pair of Clas ve Class: 0 or: Yellow	s 0 Electrical Rubber Gloves 0, IEC EN60903, ASTM F696 0 1000 her Protectors m ²			
				Page 4 of 8	- 1	
SEN PO	BOX 2977 HAGATNA,	AL AND THREE (3) COPIES	OF INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY,	TOTAL	IF YO	OT FILL THIS ORDER UR TOTAL COST EDS THIS TOTAL
	CKNOWLEDGED B	SIGNATURE OF VER	ALLE: 2/4/25 JO	ATURE:	ITE, P.E., Genera	1/14/2025 al Manager Date
1						

SHIP	TO:		P	URCHASE ORDE	ER			RCHASE ORDER
RECEI	VING SECTION:						NUMBER	
GPA DEDEDO WAREHOUSE 483A EAST MARINE DRIVE ROUTE 1 DEDEDO, GUAM 96929 PLEASE CALL (671) 635-2073/5/6 /2107 PRIOR TO ALL DELIVERIES GUAM POWER AUTHO ATURIDĂT ILEKTRESEDĂT (P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932			DÅT GUÅHAN ' 7		PACKING SI	33461 AR ON ALL INVOICES. LIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, SPONDENCE, ETC.		
T & D-	Administration			TELEDIONE. (71)	(40. 2054/5			
SN	ITAIJERON	Aprit		TELEPHONE: (671) 648- FAX: (671) 648-			PO DATE 12/18/2024	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ 58700.182000.66
V E N D O R	STE 102 HAGATNA, GU TEL: (671) 473 FAX: (671) 473	GUAM IOP FLORES ST AM 96910 -3000	n.com	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVERY COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS: REQUISITION NO:	3109 GPA-092-24 C-092-24 2: 8 Weeks Aft 38715 OR		eipt of Order (AR	•) 04/02/2025
NO.		DESCRIPTION	N / SUPPLIER I	ГЕМ	QUANTITY	UNI		E AMOUNT
CAT. PLACE 4.0 Class Size	Abs Pre FACTURER/BRA NO./MODEL N E OF ORIGIN: S O Glove Se 12 EQUIREMENTS: 1 Set shall A.1.1 One Glo Col Sta AC AC Cuf 12" A.1.2 One	t include the follo	Safety App wing: s 0 Electri 0, IEC EN60 1000 her Protect	barel/ENESPRO ical Rubber Gloves 0903, ASTM F696	4 Page 5 d	SE of 8	\$250.000	0 \$1,000.00
		٩						
SEND C PO BO	CERTIFIED ORIGINA (2977 HAGATNA, (AL AND THREE (3) COPIES			ΤΟΤΑ	L	IF YOU	OT FILL THIS ORDER JR TOTAL COST EDS THIS TOTAL
	NOWLEDGED B)	Thomas D. C.	anache	DATE: <u>2/4/25</u>			E, P.E., Genera	1/14/2025 I Manager Date
1	RETURN TO PRO	OCUREMENT DIVISION VIA	FACSIMILE AT (6	/1)648-3165 🛛 🔐 De	elegated Author	ity		

	IP TO:		Р	URCHASE ORDI	ER	THIS PU	JRCHASE ORDER NUMBER
				~~~~~			33461
2 [   F	GPA DEDEDO WAREHOUSE 483A EAST MARINE DRIVE ROUTE 1 DEDEDO, GUAM 96929 PLEASE CALL (671) 635-2073/5/6 /2107 PRIOR TO ALL DELIVERIES GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932			PACKING S	SHOT EAR ON ALL INVOICES. SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, SPONDENCE, ETC.		
Т&	D- Administration				<10 2054/5		
	SMTAIJERON	Aprit		TELEPHONE: (671) FAX: (671) 648-		PO DATE 12/18/2024	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ 58700.182000.66
V E N D O R	Vendor Numb JTC SERVICES 122 ARCHBISH STE 102 HAGATNA, GU TEL: (671) 473 FAX: (671) 473	S GUAM HOP FLORES ST AM 96910 -3000		AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVERY COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS: REQUISITION NO:	3109 GPA-092-24 C-092-24 Y: 8 Weeks After R 38715 OR	Receipt of Order (AF	<b>COPY</b> RO) 04/02/2025
	· ,	a-2329 nocho@jtcservicesguan	n.com				
NO.		DESCRIPTION	N / SUPPLIER I	TEM	QUANTITY U	NIT UNIT PRI	CE AMOUNT
CAT	Pun NFF CSA OSH AST A.1.3 One 11- Fla Qui A.1.4 One Fri Abs Pre		ners n back ust getting s				
5 ( by •	GCA Section 52 P.L. 28-98:	NST SEX OFFENDERS 53, enacted by P. ider warrants tha	L 28-24 and				
	C DELVICE PLOV	Late warranto tila	- 110 PCI 201		Page 6 of 8	3	
INST		DR:					
POI	BOX 2977 HAGATNA, (	GUAM 96932			τοται	IF YO	OT FILL THIS ORDER OUR TOTAL COST EEDS THIS TOTAL
	MENT OPON RECEIPT	OF MERCHANDISE IN GUA			IGNATURE:	<u> </u>	
A		homas D. Can	nacho	DATE: 2/4/25	fer \$	) — 	1/14/2025
	RETURN TO PRO	SIGNATURE OF VEN DOUREMENT DIVISION VIA	DOR	J	OHN M. BENAVE	NTE, P.E., Genera	al Manager Date

SHIP TO:			PURCHASE OR	DER	THIS PL	THIS PURCHASE ORDER		
RE	CEIVING SECTION:					NUMBER		
GPA DEDEDO WAREHOUSE 483A EAST MARINE DRIVE ROUTE 1 DEDEDO, GUAM 96929 PLEASE CALL (671) 635-2073/5/6 /2107 PRIOR TO ALL DELIVERIES			GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932		PACKING S	33461 EAR ON ALL INVOICES. SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, SPONDENCE, ETC.		
Т&	D- Administration							
	SMTAIJERON	April	TELEPHONE: (6 FAX: (671)	· ·	PO DATE 12/18/2024	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ 58700.182000.66		
V E N D O R	STE 102 HAGATNA, GU TEL: (671) 473 FAX: (671) 473	GUAM IOP FLORES ST AM 96910 -3000	COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERM REQUISITION NO:	C-092-24 ERY: 8 Weeks After R	Receipt of Order (AF	<b>COPY</b>		
th Ann 288 coo de See th wi th pr coo no (2 su pr vi th ta ta no sh If Wi Goo	ployment who h e provisions o notated, or of of Title 9 of nvicted of an fined in any o x Offender Reg e service prov operty and is ntract, then t tify the Gover 4) hours of th ch convicted p operty. If th olation of any e Government w ke corrective tice from the all notify the the service p thin twenty-fo	as been convicted f Chapter 25 of T an offense defin the Guam Code An offense with the ther jurisdiction istry shall provi ider while on gov on of public high ider is providing convicted subsequ he service provid e conviction, and erson from provid e service provide of the provision ill give notice t action. The serv action within twe Government, and t Government when rovider fails to ur (24) hours of the Government i	A/SUPPLIER ITEM of a sex offense under itle 9 of the Guam Code ed in Article 2 of Chapte notated, or who has been same elements as heretofo , or who is listed on the de services on behalf of ernment of Guam property, ways. If any employee of services on government ent to an award of a er warrants that it will iction within twenty-four will remove immediately ing services on governmen r is found to be in s of this paragraph, then o the service provider to ice provider shall nty-four (24) hours of he service provider action has been taken. take corrective steps notice from the n its sole discretion act for services until	er er er	NIT UNIT PRI	CE AMOUNT		
	rrective actio TE TO VENDOR:	n has been taken.		Page 7 of 8	3			
SEN PO	BOX 2977 HAGATNA, (	AL AND THREE (3) COPIES ( GUAM 96932	OF INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHOR	TOTAL	IF YO	OT FILL THIS ORDER UR TOTAL COST EDS THIS TOTAL		
	CKNOWLEDGED B	Thomas D. C. SIGNATURE OF VEN	anacheATE: 2/4/25		NTE, P.E., Genera	1/14/2025 al Manager Date		
	RETURN TO PRO		FACSIMILE AT (671) 648-3165	Delegated Authority	, ,	•		

SHIP TO: RECEIVING SECTION:			P	URCHASE ORI	DEF	2		THIS PL		ASE ORDER BER
			GUAM POWER AUTHORITY				<u>334</u>	.61		
483A EAS DEDEDO PLEASE	, GUAM 969	DRIVE ROUTE 1 29 635-2073/5/6 /2107	E 1 ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN			MUST APPEAR ON ALL INV PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGE CORRESPONDENCE, E		N ALL INVOICES. PACKAGES, B/L,		
T & D- Admir	nistration			TELEPHONE: (67	1) 648	-3054/5	-	PO DATE	IOF	B ORDER NO./OBJ
SMTAIJI	ERON	Aprit		FAX: (671) 64				12/18/2024	001	58700.182000.66
E N D JTC O 122 R STE HAG	C SERVICES 2 ARCHBISH E 102 GATNA, GU L: (671) 473 X: (671) 473	OP FLORES ST AM 96910 -3000	n.com	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVE COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS REQUISITION NO:	RY: S:	3109 GPA-092-24 C-092-24 8 Weeks Afte 38715 OR		eipt of Order (Al	ro) ()2	<b>COPY</b> 4/02/2025
NO.		DEADDIDTION	N / SUPPLIER II			UANTITY	UNIT		05	AMOUNT
Liquid Guam 3 3. All R scrut custor proje 4. NOTE: writt was w PAYMENT 7 NET THIR	dated Dat Procurem equests inized a mer inst cts. Not wit en by on ritten b TERMS: TY (30) s receive BY: JAM	veries and accept mages Clause in S ent Regulations. for Delivery Exte s all items/servi allation, mainten hstanding the fac e (1) party, it y two (2) parties DAYS after receip ed and/or service Junity. IE LYNN C. PANGEL ply Management Ad	ection 6-10 nsions will ces are cru ance, and c t that this will be cor t of ORIGIN s rendered. <u>1/1</u> INAN Da	01.09.01 of the L be closely ucial to new on-going s contract was instrued that it VAL invoice 14/2025 ate						
						Page 8 d	of 8	1		
						\$4,000.0	00			
PO BOX 2977	'HAGATNA, C				ι <b>τ</b> ,	ΤΟΤΑ	L			OTAL COST THIS TOTAL
PAYMENT UP	ON RECEIPT	OF MERCHANDISE IN GUA	AM IN GOOD CON		SIGN	IATURE:				
ACKNOW	LEDGED B	Thomas D. C	anach	DATE: 2/4/25	Y	e n	\$			1/14/2025
		SIGNATURE OF VEN DOUREMENT DIVISION VIA	NDOR			N M. BENA gated Author		E, P.E., Gener	al Man	ager Date



## TRANSMITTAL COVER LETTER

- DATE: February 3, 2025
- ATTENTION: JTC Services Guam
- PHONE: (671) 473-3000
- FAX: (671) 473-2329
- EMAIL: tom@jtcservicesguam.com

## PO NO: 33461

NOTE: PLEASE SIGN EACH PAGE OF PURCHASE ORDER, to include Cover Letter & <u>RETURN</u> AS SOON AS POSSIBLE at (671) 648-3165 or Email.

<b>Received By:</b>	Tom Camacho	Date:	2/4/25
	Print Name		

Signature: Thomas D. Camacho

Si Yu'us Ma'ase.

Confidentiality Notice: The information in this transmittal is intended for the named recipients <u>ONLY</u>. It may contain instructions requiring the immediate attention of the addressee. If you receive this transmittal in error, or if there is a transmission error, please notify us immediately.

Number of pages: 9

Sent By: Stephanie Taijeron Procurement Office 648-3054/3055